—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position
Superintendent/Principal
Teacher
Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Yard duty
Instructional Aide
Yard duty
Teacher

Teacher

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Instructional Aide
Sub Teacher

Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary
Lagunita Elementary

Lagunita Elementary

Department
Administration
Instructional
Administration
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

District Administration
District Administration

District Administration

Total Wages

$106,840

$88,969
$62,669
$55,130
$54,901
$53,967
$51,641
$24,612
$18,253
$11,355
$1,806
$300
$150
$0

$0

$0



