	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/Principal		Lagunita Elementary	Administration	\$106,840
2.	Teacher		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$88,969
3.	Secretary		Lagunita Elementary	Administration	\$62,669
4.	Teacher		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$55,130
5.	Teacher		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$54,901
6.	Teacher		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$53,967
7.	Teacher		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$51,641
8.	Teacher		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$24,612
9.	Yard duty	Instructional Aide	Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$18,253
10.	Instructional Aide	Sub Teacher	Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$11,355
11.	Yard duty		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$1,806
12.	Teacher		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$300
13.	Teacher		Lagunita Elementary	Instructional	\$150
14.	Board Member		Lagunita Elementary	District Administration	\$0
15.	Board Member		Lagunita Elementary	District Administration	\$0
16.	Board Member		Lagunita Elementary	District Administration	\$0